
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD DINAMIKLABCAMPOLATTANO SERENA 01 08 50 151 2009

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGALLOTTI GIORGIA 01 09 50 122 2008

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGESTERA ALICE 01 23 20 103 2008

ASD VOLTURNOLEGGIERO CAROLINA 01 27 60 84 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERANDREA CERQUA 01 02 60 151 2007

NEW WONDER CLUBARNONE DOMENICO 01 05 20 122 2006

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOBUONO ALFREDO 01 05 50 103 2006

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLMONGILLO STEFANO 01 08 60 84 2008

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLVALENTINO GIOVANNI 01 10 40 65 2007

NEW WONDER CLUBD'ANGIO' ANTONIO PIO 01 11 10 46 2007

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOTALLARINO DANIELE 01 12 50 27 2008

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLRICCIO SALVATORE 01 14 20 18 2008

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEGISONNI MARCELLO 01 16 50 19 2006

SWIMMING QUATTROVENTIDONNARUMMA 

ALESSANDRO

01 17 20 110 2007

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEIACCARINO STEFANO 

BRUNO

01 17 20 110 2008

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOPALUMBO MANUEL 01 17 30 112 2006

ASD DINAMIKLABLOFFREDO ALESSANDRO 01 17 40 113 2008

NEW WONDER CLUBROZZA CARMINE F 01 18 90 114 2007

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGECASTELLANO MARIO 

RENATO

01 23 40 115 2008

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECIRIELLO PASQUALE 01 23 50 116 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

N.D.G.NUOTATORI DEL GOLFOTAMMARO ALESSIA 00 59 40 151 2006

NEW WONDER CLUBARNONE NUNZIA 01 19 70 122 2006

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGENAVA ANGELICA 01 23 90 103 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

N.D.G.NUOTATORI DEL GOLFOALBORETO SIMONE 00 55 00 151 2004

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEPINELLI ALESSANDRO 01 04 10 122 2004

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOCESARANO GERRY 01 06 10 103 2004

NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTODE LUCA BOSSO GIOVANNI 01 06 20 84 2004

NEW WONDER CLUBROZZA GAVINO 01 06 40 65 2005

ASD VOLTURNODE SIMONE ANTONIO 01 08 10 46 2005
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGERAGNO GIANLUCA 01 09 10 27 2004

NEW WONDER CLUBIOVINO GIOVANNI 01 10 00 18 2005

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEGRILLO ANDREA 01 10 30 19 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTOANTINOLFI ESTER 01 16 70 151 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEDE MARCO FRANCESCO PIO 01 04 20 151 2002

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLCASILLO LUIGI CRISTIAN 01 12 70 122 2003

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTODELLA VENTURA 

TOMMASO

01 12 70 122 2002

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGELIBERTI FLAVIO 01 18 70 84 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD DINAMIKLABCAMPOLATTANO SERENA 01 30 00 151 2009

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLROMANELLI ASIA 01 39 20 122 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NEW WONDER CLUBARNONE DOMENICO 01 24 70 151 2006

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLAMATO DANIELE 01 28 30 122 2006

GYM SPORT MANIA SSD SRLD'AURIA FRANCESCO 01 34 20 103 2008

ASD DINAMIKLABLOFFREDO ALESSANDRO 01 36 60 84 2008

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLRICCIO SALVATORE 01 42 30 65 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGALIZIA MATTIA PIO 01 19 70 151 2005

NEW WONDER CLUBIOVINO GIOVANNI 01 26 00 122 2005

NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTOVASSETTI RICCARDO 01 32 90 103 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDPALOMBA MARTINA 01 44 50 151 2004
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEPEZZELLA MARCO 01 36 90 151 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 15 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GYM SPORT MANIA SSD SRLFIORINELLI NICOLE 01 29 60 151 2009

GYM SPORT MANIA SSD SRLDE SIMONE BRUNA 01 34 70 122 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERANDREA CERQUA 01 10 60 151 2007

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOCASO DIEGO 01 28 00 122 2006

ASD DINAMIKLABCOSTA GIANLUCA 01 28 50 103 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 18 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDD'ANIELLO CARMEN 01 23 50 151 2006

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCARAMANNA GIULIA 01 24 00 122 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD ONDA NUOTONATALE VINCENZO 01 21 20 151 2005

ASD DINAMIKLABFARINA ANDREA 01 22 70 122 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGALLOTTI FEDERICA 01 19 70 151 2005

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDPALOMBA MARTINA 01 27 10 122 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 22 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGALLOTTI GIORGIA 00 35 90 151 2008

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLMANCA ALESSIA 00 37 40 122 2008

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLGIARDINO LETIZIA 00 47 60 103 2008

RHYFEL SSD ARLCESARIO SABRINA 00 51 60 84 2008

RHYFEL SSD ARLNUVOLETTA MARIA CINZIA 00 53 50 65 2008

RHYFEL SSD ARLCESARIO AURORA 00 55 40 46 2009
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 23 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ACCADUEOGUARINO MICHELE 00 31 80 151 2007

GYM SPORT MANIA SSD SRLCIPRIANO SALVATORE 00 33 90 122 2008

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLMONGILLO STEFANO 00 34 80 103 2008

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLPRINCIPATO CRISTIAN 

SEBASTIANO

00 35 20 84 2006

RHYFEL SSD ARLAMITRANO MATTEO 00 35 30 65 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 25 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDD'ANIELLO CARMEN 00 36 70 151 2006

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBIMPINTO MARIACHIARA 00 39 00 122 2007

NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTOTRIFONI SOFIA 00 40 90 103 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLAVOSSA SOFIA 00 41 60 84 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 26 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGALIZIA MATTIA PIO 00 29 20 151 2005

ACCADUEOCINQUEGRANA MATTIA 00 31 20 122 2005

ASD VOLTURNODE SIMONE ANTONIO 00 32 50 103 2005

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOLOMBARDI RAFFAELE 00 32 70 84 2004

RHYFEL SSD ARLGALDO SALVATORE 00 32 90 65 2004

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEPINELLI ALESSANDRO 00 33 40 46 2004

RHYFEL SSD ARLSEVERINO FRANCESCO 00 35 30 27 2005

RHYFEL SSD ARLCESARIO ANTONIO 00 37 00 18 2005

NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTOVASSETTI RICCARDO 00 37 60 19 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 27 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTOPAPPALARDO GIULIA 00 43 30 151 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 28 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

RHYFEL SSD ARLDE ROSA GENNARO 00 38 10 151 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 29 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLROMANELLI ASIA 00 45 00 151 2008

NEW WONDER CLUBMOTTA GLORIA 00 45 50 122 2009

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGESTERA ALICE 00 47 10 103 2008
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 29 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOMAIONE DESIREE 00 51 00 84 2008

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBNORMA LUDOVICA 00 52 30 65 2009

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBIACCARINO MARTINA 00 55 80 46 2009

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOPELLEGRINO ELISA 00 56 00 27 2008

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERRAMAGLIA GINEVRA 00 57 10 18 2008

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTODE MAGISTRIS MAYA 01 02 80 19 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 30 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLAMATO DANIELE 00 38 90 151 2006

NEW WONDER CLUBANGELILLO GENNARO 00 39 10 122 2006

ASD ONDA NUOTODI FUSCO GIUSEPPE 00 39 80 103 2007

ASD ONDA NUOTOVEGNENTE GABRIELE 00 41 00 84 2007

GYM SPORT MANIA SSD SRLD'AURIA FRANCESCO 00 41 40 65 2008

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOLANDO GIUSEPPE 00 43 90 46 2007

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEMARINELLI GIOVANNI 00 43 90 46 2006

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOZAMPELLA NICOLO' 00 44 20 18 2006

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOTARABUSO MARIO 00 44 70 19 2007

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEBASELICE FABIO 00 45 10 110 2008

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CECIRIELLO PASQUALE 00 45 20 111 2008

RHYFEL SSD ARLESPOSITO VITTORIO 00 45 40 112 2006

NEW WONDER CLUBROZZA CARMINE F 00 45 50 113 2007

ASD IL DELFINO NUOTONAZZARO SIMONE 00 46 30 114 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLMARZOCCHELLA GIUSEPPE 00 47 40 115 2008

ASD DINAMIKLABD'ANGELO MARTINO 00 47 90 116 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLCOLELLI ALESSANDRO 00 51 00 117 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 32 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ACCADUEOCIROTTO FRANCESCA 00 42 70 151 2006

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOPASCARELLA CHIARA PIA 00 46 70 122 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLCORBO CHIARA 00 50 10 103 2006

RHYFEL SSD ARLCOCOZZA GIUSEPPE MARIA 00 54 90 84 2007

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTORIELLO ARIANNA 00 55 40 65 2006

ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SCIANNIELLO MARIA 00 55 60 46 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 33 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOSANTONASTASO VINCENZO 00 43 10 151 2005

ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SCALBORINO ROBERTO 00 43 60 122 2005
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 33 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOBARBATO ALESSANDRO 00 44 20 103 2005

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOPALMIERI VINCENZO 00 46 70 84 2005

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOPASCARELLA VINCENZO 00 48 20 65 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 34 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASDGALLOTTI FEDERICA 00 46 00 151 2005

NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTOPAPPALARDO GIULIA 00 46 30 122 2005

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLPASCALE CLAUDIA 00 47 50 103 2005

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOMODESTO ALESSIA 00 49 00 84 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 35 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOCASO GIOVANNI 00 41 10 151 2003

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEPEZZELLA MARCO 00 41 70 122 2003

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOQUINTAVALLE GIUSEPPE 00 41 80 103 2003

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTODELLA VENTURA 

TOMMASO

00 44 10 84 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 36 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

GYM SPORT MANIA SSD SRLFIORINELLI NICOLE 00 39 80 151 2009

NEW WONDER CLUBMOTTA GLORIA 00 40 50 122 2009

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDE VIVO ROSA 00 42 20 103 2009

GYM SPORT MANIA SSD SRLDE SIMONE BRUNA 00 43 50 84 2009

ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SCCIOFFI GRAZIA 00 44 50 65 2008

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBCRISTARELLA SHARON 00 47 60 46 2008

NEW WONDER CLUBCHIAVAZZO FRANCESCA 00 48 30 27 2008

RHYFEL SSD ARLFERRARA CHIARA 00 52 10 18 2008

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTODE MAGISTRIS MAYA 00 55 10 19 2008

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBMORENO ALESSIA 00 56 00 110 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 37 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NEW WONDER CLUBD'ANGIO' ANTONIO PIO 00 34 00 151 2007

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOZAMPELLA NICOLO' 00 39 70 122 2006

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEBONAVITA ANTONIO 00 40 80 103 2007

NEW WONDER CLUBBALAN FEDOR 00 41 90 84 2007

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGECASTELLANO MARIO 

RENATO

00 42 30 65 2008
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 37 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEMARINELLI GIOVANNI 00 42 30 65 2006

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBALFI ANTONIO 00 42 80 27 2008

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOTAMBURRINI ROBERTO 00 43 00 18 2007

ASD IL DELFINO NUOTONAZZARO SIMONE 00 45 40 19 2007

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEPETROSINO ANTONIO 00 45 60 110 2008

ASD IL DELFINO NUOTONOTARO EMANUELE 00 45 80 111 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLSCHETTINO CHRISTIAN 00 45 80 111 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLCICCARELI MATTEO 00 46 30 113 2008

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBLIGUORI EMANUELE 00 48 00 114 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLGAETANO VINCENZO 00 48 60 115 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLGALA GIACOMO 00 50 00 116 2008

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBRICCIARDI LEONARDO 00 50 80 117 2006

RHYFEL SSD ARLGAETANO FABIO 00 51 40 118 2007

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBRUFFO CIRO 01 10 50 119 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 39 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NEW WONDER CLUBARNONE NUNZIA 00 40 50 151 2006

RHYFEL SSD ARLRUSSO ROBERTA 00 47 00 122 2006

ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SCIANNIELLO MARIA 00 48 90 103 2007

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBCRISTARELLA MERIAM 00 50 60 84 2007

ASD IL DELFINO NUOTOBOSCO MARTINA 00 51 50 65 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 40 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NEW WONDER CLUBROZZA GAVINO 00 34 30 151 2005

ASD ONDA NUOTOROSSETTI GUSTAVO 00 37 30 122 2005

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEGRILLO ANDREA 00 40 50 103 2005

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEAUDINO SILVIO 00 54 40 84 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 41 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTOSALAZARO SVEVA 00 39 70 151 2005

ASD IL DELFINO NUOTOSTICCO ALESSIA 00 44 40 122 2005

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOTAMBURRINI LIDIA 00 44 60 103 2004

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBSALEM SARA 00 46 30 84 2005

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLCIARLO ELISA 01 03 80 65 2005
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 42 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGELIBERTI FLAVIO 00 39 70 151 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 43 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLMANCA ALESSIA 00 35 20 151 2008

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBDE VIVO ROSA 00 36 60 122 2009

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLGIARDINO LETIZIA 00 37 60 103 2008

ASD VOLTURNOLEGGIERO CAROLINA 00 38 60 84 2009

ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SCCIOFFI GRAZIA 00 39 80 65 2008

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOPELLEGRINO ELISA 00 40 40 46 2008

RHYFEL SSD ARLCESARIO SABRINA 00 41 30 27 2008

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOMAIONE DESIREE 00 41 70 18 2008

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBCRISTARELLA SHARON 00 41 80 19 2008

RHYFEL SSD ARLFERRARA CHIARA 00 42 00 110 2008

NEW WONDER CLUBNAPOLITANO ARIANNA 00 42 70 111 2008

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERRAMAGLIA GINEVRA 00 43 20 112 2008

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBNORMA LUDOVICA 00 43 80 113 2009

NEW WONDER CLUBCHIAVAZZO FRANCESCA 00 44 30 114 2008

ASD DINAMIKLABMARINO MARIA 00 44 80 115 2009

RHYFEL SSD ARLNUVOLETTA MARIA CINZIA 00 45 30 116 2008

RHYFEL SSD ARLCESARIO AURORA 00 45 80 117 2009

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBIACCARINO MARTINA 00 48 60 118 2009

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBMORENO ALESSIA 00 53 40 119 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 44 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NEW WONDER CLUBANGELILLO GENNARO 00 28 60 151 2006

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOBUONO ALFREDO 00 29 60 122 2006

RHYFEL SSD ARLAMITRANO MATTEO 00 29 80 103 2007

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLPRINCIPATO CRISTIAN 

SEBASTIANO

00 30 80 84 2006

ASD ONDA NUOTOVEGNENTE GABRIELE 00 31 50 65 2007

GYM SPORT MANIA SSD SRLCIPRIANO SALVATORE 00 31 60 46 2008

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLVALENTINO GIOVANNI 00 31 90 27 2007

NEW WONDER CLUBBALAN FEDOR 00 32 20 18 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLESPOSITO VITTORIO 00 32 40 19 2006

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOTALLARINO DANIELE 00 32 40 19 2008

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOTARABUSO MARIO 00 32 40 19 2007

SWIMMING QUATTROVENTIDONNARUMMA 

ALESSANDRO

00 32 90 112 2007

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEGISONNI MARCELLO 00 32 90 112 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 44 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEIACCARINO STEFANO 

BRUNO

00 32 90 112 2008

RHYFEL SSD ARLCOLELLI ALESSANDRO 00 33 00 115 2008

ASD ONDA NUOTODI FUSCO GIUSEPPE 00 33 40 116 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLMARZOCCHELLA GIUSEPPE 00 33 70 117 2008

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEBONAVITA ANTONIO 00 34 10 118 2007

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEPETROSINO ANTONIO 00 35 20 119 2008

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOCASO DIEGO 00 35 30 120 2006

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEBASELICE FABIO 00 35 60 121 2008

RHYFEL SSD ARLCICCARELI MATTEO 00 37 10 122 2008

ASD DINAMIKLABCOSTA GIANLUCA 00 37 10 122 2007

ACCADUEOCORZO ANIELLO 00 37 60 124 2008

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOTAMBURRINI ROBERTO 00 37 70 125 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLGAETANO VINCENZO 00 37 80 126 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLSCHETTINO CHRISTIAN 00 37 90 127 2007

ASD DINAMIKLABD'ANGELO MARTINO 00 38 00 128 2007

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBALFI ANTONIO 00 38 40 129 2008

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOLANDO GIUSEPPE 00 38 80 130 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLGAETANO FABIO 00 39 70 131 2007

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBRICCIARDI LEONARDO 00 39 80 132 2006

ASD IL DELFINO NUOTONOTARO EMANUELE 00 39 90 133 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLGALA GIACOMO 00 43 10 134 2008

ASD DINAMIKLABPASCARELLA ALESSANDRO 00 43 80 135 2006

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBRUFFO CIRO 01 13 70 136 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 46 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD NANTES CLUB MASTERCARAMANNA GIULIA 00 33 40 151 2007

NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTOTRIFONI SOFIA 00 34 20 122 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLCORBO CHIARA 00 34 90 103 2006

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBIMPINTO MARIACHIARA 00 35 10 84 2007

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGENAVA ANGELICA 00 35 20 65 2006

ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SCNAPOLEONE LISA 00 35 90 46 2007

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOPASCARELLA CHIARA PIA 00 36 00 27 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLAVOSSA SOFIA 00 37 50 18 2007

RHYFEL SSD ARLCOCOZZA GIUSEPPE MARIA 00 37 90 19 2007

ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SCBENNARDO BENEDETTA 00 40 00 110 2007

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTORIELLO ARIANNA 00 42 70 111 2006

RHYFEL SSD ARLRUSSO ROBERTA 00 43 30 112 2006

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBCRISTARELLA MERIAM 00 44 00 113 2007

ASD IL DELFINO NUOTOBOSCO MARTINA 00 48 10 114 2007
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 47 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

RHYFEL SSD ARLGALDO SALVATORE 00 29 00 151 2004

NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTODE LUCA BOSSO GIOVANNI 00 29 10 122 2004

ASD ONDA NUOTONATALE VINCENZO 00 29 10 122 2005

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGERAGNO GIANLUCA 00 29 10 122 2004

ASD ONDA NUOTOROSSETTI GUSTAVO 00 29 20 65 2005

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOCESARANO GERRY 00 29 40 46 2004

RHYFEL SSD ARLSEVERINO FRANCESCO 00 30 90 27 2005

RHYFEL SSD ARLCESARIO ANTONIO 00 31 40 18 2005

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOBARBATO ALESSANDRO 00 32 60 19 2005

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOSANTONASTASO VINCENZO 00 35 80 110 2005

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOPALMIERI VINCENZO 00 35 90 111 2005

DELFINO NUOTO ASD CEAUDINO SILVIO 00 40 20 112 2005

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOPASCARELLA VINCENZO 00 41 90 113 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 48 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTOANTINOLFI ESTER 00 34 00 151 2005

NUOVA PARTENOPE NUOTOSALAZARO SVEVA 00 35 60 122 2005

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOMODESTO ALESSIA 00 36 10 103 2004

A.S.D ANFRA SPORT CLUBSALEM SARA 00 37 80 84 2005

ASD IL DELFINO NUOTOSTICCO ALESSIA 00 38 70 65 2005

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOTAMBURRINI LIDIA 00 40 80 46 2004

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLPASCALE CLAUDIA 00 41 50 27 2005

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLCIARLO ELISA 00 49 30 18 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 25M  --  GARA 49 / TURNO 0

Pos.

15/05/2022

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

RHYFEL SSD ARLDE ROSA GENNARO 00 31 30 151 2003

POSEIDON 2.0 SSD ARLCASILLO LUIGI CRISTIAN 00 31 50 122 2003

ASD SIMAR CASERTA NUOTOQUINTAVALLE GIUSEPPE 00 32 90 103 2003

CARAVAGGIO SPORTING VILLAGEDE MARCO FRANCESCO PIO 00 33 40 84 2002

A.S.D. REAL CASERTA NUOTOCASO GIOVANNI 00 34 10 65 2003
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